
Northampton Archery Club - Results
Event: NAC Open Nationals 2017 Date:

Venue: Sywell Gun Range

# Name Club Round Bow Type
Lady / 

Gent

Jnr / 

Snr
Date Session Face Hits 9 Score

1 Martin Ross LBAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 1a 72 59 620

1 John Bosworth KAC Long National Flatbow Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 1b 35 0 122

1 Daniel Flatman Meridan Archery Club Long National Longbow Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 2b 26 1 78

1 Dave Docker NAC Long National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 2c 71 17 469

1 Sunil Kalra St Neots Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 1c 44 1 192

1 Mark Bennett WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 6a 57 5 279

2 John Marshall WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 3d 54 11 256

3 Paul Szalata WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 6c 17 2 69

1 Mick Lovell NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 6c 72 29 540

2 Jamie Docking LBAC National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 4c 71 19 482

3 David Warner NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 6a 70 18 430

4 Mark Jones Bicester Archers National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 5a 72 13 428

5 David Wiggins Lutterworth National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 5c 71 13 426

6 Richard Williams LBAC National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 5b 69 14 401

7 David Porter Bicester Archers National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 4b 67 10 361

8 Wayne Tyrrell Duston Bowmen National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 6b 65 7 340

20/08/2017

Individual
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20/08/2017

Individual

1 Tony Chung NAC National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 6d 68 14 396

2 Damian LeBron KAC National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 5c 65 8 290

1 Mike LeBron KAC National Recurve-trad Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 6b 58 10 318

1 Geoff Gregory Targetcraft Archers Short National Compound Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 7a 72 43 588

2 Miles Goodman Targetcraft Archers Short National Compound Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 9a 72 30 534

1 Robert Allison Sutton Coldfield Short National Longbow Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 7c 45 2 176

1 Andy Hiscocks NAC Short National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 7d 72 25 508

1 Peter Bix Targetcraft Archers Short National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 8b 69 12 415

2 Damian LeBron KAC Short National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 9d 68 9 334

3 Paul Walters NAC Short National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 7b 63 7 331

1 Mike LeBron KAC Short National Recurve-trad Gent Snr 20/08/17 pm 7d 62 10 344

1 Bez Tabberner NAC National Compound Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 5d 72 13 440

1 Katrin Nather Bicester Archers National Recurve Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 3c 72 32 552
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Individual

2 Jess Wilby Newport Pagnel Archers National Recurve Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 3d 71 19 499

3 Chris Marshall WOAC National Recurve Lady Snr 21/08/17 pm 4d 72 11 385

4 Emma Whitbread WOAC National Recurve Lady Snr 22/08/17 pm 5d 57 2 211

00/01/00

1 Julie LeBron KAC National Recurve-bare Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 4d 58 4 318

20/08/17

1 Elizabeth Allison Sutton Coldfield Short National Longbow Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 8c 24 0 96

1 Hannah Needs NAC Short National Recurve Lady Snr 20/08/17 pm 9b 66 9 358

1 Julie LeBron KAC Short National Recurve-bare Lady Snr 20/08/17 pm 9c 70 16 436

1 Karen Rolfe NAC Short Junior National Flatbow Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 11b 47 3 199

1 Donna Gristwood NAC Short Junior National Recurve Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 11a 72 29 526

1 George Bond NAC Long National Compound Gent Jnr<18 20/08/17 pm 2a 72 27 530

1 Will Ross LBAC National Compound Gent Jnr<16 20/08/17 am 3a 72 36 570

1 Alex Ross LBAC National Recurve Gent Jnr<18 20/08/17 am 4a 69 15 402
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Individual

1 Mathew Porter Bicester Archers Short National Recurve Gent Jnr<16 20/08/17 am 8a 72 25 506

1 Jack Sharpe WOAC Junior National Recurve Gent Jnr<12 20/08/17 am 10a 72 14 444

1 Charlie Boddington NAC Junior National Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<16 20/08/17 pm 10c 69 12 431

Paige Cripps Bicester Archers National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 20/08/17 am 3b DNS

1 Rimini Reed NAC Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 20/08/17 pm 10d 72 11 414

2 Lucy Porter Bicester Archers Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 20/08/17 am 10b 56 3 224

1 Skye Mould NAC Short Junior National Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 20/08/17 pm 11a 36 2 168

2 Katie Boddington NAC Short Junior National Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 20/08/17 pm 11b 41 3 157

Page 4 of 4



Northampton Archery Club - Results
Event: NAC Open Nationals 2017 Date:

Venue: Sywell Gun Range

# Name Club Round Bow Type
Lady / 

Gent

Jnr / 

Snr
Date Session Face Hits 9 Score Session Face Hits 9 Score am pm Score Place

1 Martin Ross LBAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 1a 72 59 620 pm 1a 72 54 606 620 606 1226 1

1 John Bosworth KAC Long National Flatbow Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 1b 35 0 122 pm 1b 28 3 126 122 126 248 1

1 Sunil Kalra St Neots Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 1c 44 1 192 pm 1c 46 6 224 192 224 416 1

1 Jamie Docking LBAC National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 4c 71 19 489 pm 4c 72 24 494 482 494 976 1

2 Richard Williams LBAC National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 5b 69 14 401 pm 5b 72 21 500 401 500 901 2

3 Mark Jones Bicester Archers National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 5a 72 13 428 pm 5a 399 428 399 827 3

4 David Porter Bicester Archers National Recurve Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 4b 67 10 361 pm 4b 66 7 342 361 342 703 4

1 Geoff Gregory Targetcraft Archers Short National Compound Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 7a 72 43 588 pm 7a 72 51 592 588 592 1180 1

1 Robert Allison Sutton Coldfield Short National Longbow Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 7c 45 2 176 pm 7c 42 2 170 176 170 346 1

1 Peter Bix Targetcraft Archers Short National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 8b 69 12 415 pm 8b 71 11 413 415 413 828 1

2 Paul Walters NAC Short National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/08/17 am 7b 63 7 331 pm 7b 58 10 380 331 380 711 2

1 Katrin Nather Bicester Archers National Recurve Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 3c 72 32 552 pm 3c 71 29 523 552 523 1075 1

1 Elizabeth Allison Sutton Coldfield Short National Longbow Lady Snr 20/08/17 am 8c 24 0 96 pm 8c 25 2 103 96 103 199 1

1 Alex Ross LBAC National Recurve Gent Jnr<18 20/08/17 am 4a 69 15 402 pm 4a 70 13 422 402 422 824 1

1 Will Ross LBAC National Compound Gent Jnr<16 20/08/17 am 3a 72 36 570 pm 3a 72 39 568 570 568 1138 1

1 Mathew Porter Bicester Archers Short National Recurve Gent Jnr<16 20/08/17 am 8a 72 25 506 pm 8a 72 17 482 506 482 988 1

20/08/2017

AM PM Scores Double
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1 Jack Sharpe WOAC Junior National Recurve Gent Jnr<12 20/08/17 am 10a 72 14 444 pm 10a 72 17 456 444 456 900 1

1 Lucy Porter Bicester Archers Junior National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 20/08/17 am 10b 56 3 224 pm 10b 63 6 291 224 291 515 1
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